
2020 Voter Services Satellite Office Locations

Pursuant to the Pennsylvania Election Code you may only return your own voted ballot. You may not return 
any ballot that does not belong to you. County Security will be on-site at each location, and there will be video 

surveillance. Anyone depositing a ballot that does not belong to them will be referred to the District Attorney’s office.

Lansdale Satellite Office
Lansdale County Office

421 W. Main Street  •  Lansdale, PA 19446

Lower Merion Satellite Office
MDJ Office of Lower Merion

925 Montgomery Avenue  •  Narberth, PA 19072

Pottstown Satellite Office
MCCC Pottstown

95 S. Hanover Street  •  Pottstown, PA 19464

Willow Grove Satellite Office
Willow Grove Annex

102 N. York Road  •  Willow Grove, PA 19090

Norristown: Voter Services Office
One Montgomery Plaza

425 Swede Street  •  Norristown, PA 19401
*Open Monday - Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM 

in addition to the hours listed*

Beginning October 10th, Montgomery County Voter Services will be available in person at 
multiple secure locations throughout the county. Residents will be able to register to vote, 
apply for a mail in ballot, complete their ballot and turn it in. We strongly encourage those 
who wish to visit the offices in Lansdale, Lower Merion, Pottstown & Willow Grove to make an 
appointment. You do not need to make an appointment to visit our main location in Norristown.  
Appointments can be made on our website at www.montcopa.org/voterservices.

.  .  Dates & Times  .  .
Saturday, October 10 . . . . . .      11am-4pm 
Pottstown and Lansdale Office ONLY

Sunday, October 11 . . . . . . .       11am-4pm 
Lower Merion and Abington Office ONLY

Tuesday, October 13  . . . . . . .       4pm-8pm

Thursday, October 15  . . . . . .      4pm-8pm

Saturday, October 17 . . . . . .      11am-4pm

Sunday, October 18 . . . . . . .       11am-4pm

Tuesday, October 20  . . . . . . .       4pm-8pm

Thursday, October 22  . . . . . .      4pm-8pm

Saturday, October 24 . . . . . .      11am-4pm

Sunday, October 25 . . . . . . .       11am-4pm

Monday, October 26  . . . . . . .       4pm-8pm

https://www.montcopa.org/753/Voter-Services

